HIWIN

84 99TE18-1501

MG Series

Miniature

(2) MGW-C / MGW-H

Model No.

MGW7C
MGWT7H
MGW9C
MGW9H
MGW12C
MGW12H
MGW15C
MGW15H

Dimensions
of Assembly
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Note : 1 kgf =9.81 N
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Dimensions of Block [mm)
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- P12 M3x3 185 14

- P12 M3ax3 24 18

- 012 M3x3.6 28 24

52 M3 Méax42 32 42

Dimensions of Rail [mm]
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Basic :
Static Rated :
Moment Weight
Load
M“ MP M\‘ Block Rail
ColkNl N Nem  N-m kg kg/m
206 1570 714 714 0020
051
314 2345 1553 1553 0.029
£12 4012 1896 18956 0.040
091
589 5454 3400 3400 0057
559 7034 2780 2780 007
149
824 10270 5737 5737 0.103
922 19934 56.66 5666 0143
286
13.38  299.01 122.60 122.50 0.215



